
Student Admited in

( 2015-16)
Open OBC TFWS SC/ST DTNT SBC J & K

Tuition Fees 1,03,090   51,545         -          -         -         -         20,000   

Development Fees 10,310      10,310         10,310    -         10,310   10,310   4,000     

Gymkhana 200           200              200         200        200        200         200         

E-charges 50             50                50           50           50           50           50           

Ashwamedh

&
30             30                30           30           30           30           30           

Disaster Relief Fund 10             10                10           10           10           10           10           

Cultural Activies 6                6                  6              6             6             6             6             

Total *** 1,13,696   62,151         10,606    296        10,606   10,606   24,296   

Student Admited in 

(2014-15)
Open OBC TFWS SC/ST DTNT SBC J & K

Tuition Fees 98,182      49,091         -         -         20,000   

Development Fees 9,818        9,818           9,818      9,818     9,818     9,818     4,000     

Gymkhana 200           200              200         200        200        200         200         

E-charges 50             50                50           50           50           50           50           

Ashwamedh & 

Indradhusan 
30             30                30           30           30           30           30           

Disaster Relief Fund 10             10                10           10           10           10           10           

Cultural Activies 6                6                  6              6             6             6             6             

Total *** 1,08,296   59,205         10,114    10,114   10,114   10,114   24,296   

Student Admited in 

(2013-14)
Open OBC TFWS SC/ST DTNT SBC J & K

Tuition Fees 91,500      45,750         -          20,000   

Development Fees 7,320        7,320           7,320      7,320     7,320     7,320     4,000     

Gymkhana 200           200              200         200        200        200         200         

E-charges 50             50                50           50           50           50           50           

Ashwamedh & 

Indradhusan 
30             30                30           30           30           30           30           

Disaster Relief Fund 10             10                10           10           10           10           10           

Cultural Activies 6                6                  6              6             6             6             6             

Total *** 99,116      53,366         7,616      7,616     7,616     7,616     24,296   

SHAH & ANCHOR KUTCHHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Chembur, Mumbai – 400 088

Sub: Payment of Fees for the Academic Year 2016-17



Student Admited in 

(2012-13)
Open OBC TFWS SC/ST DTNT SBC J & K

Tuition Fees 91,851      45,926         -          -         20,000   

Development Fees 6,429        6,429           6,429      6,429     6,429     6,429     4,000     

Gymkhana 200           200              200         200        200        200         200         

E-charges 50             50                50           50           50           50           50           

Ashwamedh & 

Indradhusan 
30             30                30           30           30           30           30           

Disaster Relief Fund 10             10                10           10           10           10           10           

Cultural Activies 6                6                  6              6             6             6             6             

Total *** 98,576      52,651         6,725      6,725     6,725     6,725     24,296   

Student Admited in 

(2011-12)
Open OBC TFWS SC/ST DTNT SBC J & K

Tuition Fees 90,738      45,369         20,000   

Development Fees 6,578        6,578           6,578      6,578     6,578     6,578     4,000     

Gymkhana 200           200              200         200        200        200         200         

E-charges 50             50                50           50           50           50           50           

Ashwamedh & 

Indradhusan 
30             30                30           30           30           30           30           

Disaster Relief Fund 10             10                10           10           10           10           10           

Cultural Activies 6                6                  6              6             6             6             6             

Total *** 97,612      52,243         6,874      6,874     6,874     6,874     24,296   

Student Admited in 

(2010-11)
Open OBC TFWS SC/ST DTNT SBC J & K

Tuition Fees 82,433      41,217         20,000   

Development Fees 5,771        5,771           5,771      5,771     5,771     5,771     4,000     

Gymkhana 200           200              200         200        200        200         200         

E-charges 50             50                50           50           50           50           50           

Ashwamedh & 

Indradhusan 
30             30                30           30           30           30           30           

Disaster Relief Fund 10             10                10           10           10           10           10           

Cultural Activies 6                6                  6              6             6             6             6             

Total *** 88,500      47,284         6,067      6,067     6,067     6,067     24,296   

Second YEAR STUDENT Third YEAR STUENDT 
EXAM FEES 870 EXAM FEES 870

Insurance Charges 442 Insurance Charges 228

Total Rs. 1312 Total RS. 1098

Fourth YEAR (B.E.)STUDENT 

EXAM FEES 1320

CONVOCATION FEES 250

ALUMINI FEES 200

Insurance charges 120
Total Rs. 1890

*** Examination fees & other Charges to be paid along  with the above mention fees



Student Admited in

( 2015-16)
FEES

Tuition Fees 1,03,090   

Development Fees 10,310      

University Fees 2,500        

Gymkhana 200           

E-charges 50             

Ashwamedh & 

Indradhusan 
30             

Disaster Relief Fund 10             

Cultural Activies 6                

INSURANCE CHARGES 120           

Exam fees 1,620        

Alumini Fund 200           

Total ***** 1,18,136   

M.E.SECOND YEAR


